

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Peacock to Reengrossed House Bill No. 597 by Representative Nelson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, at the beginning of line 8, delete "In" and insert "Notwithstanding any other
3 provision of law, in"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, at the end of line 9, delete "illness or" and insert "illness, injury, or condition"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, line 10, at the beginning of the line delete "injury" and after "that an" and before
8 "was caused" delete "illness or injury" and insert "illness, injury, or condition"